
City of Corona
Adult Softball Spring 2009

Friday Mens D1

1.  Los Boludos (David Gunnel) 4.  Biscuits & Gravy (Ethan Carbone)
2.  Jagerbombers (JB Dulco) 5.  No Ma'am (Kevin Fritzsche)
3.  Homewreckers  (Michael Patin)
All games played at Eagle Glen Field #1
Game Time Time Away Team Home Team
Friday, April 24, 2009 Bye No Ma'am

7:00pm Jagerbombers vs. Los Boludos
8:15pm Biscuits & Gravy vs. Homewreckers

Friday, May 1, 2009 Bye Biscuits & Gravy
7:00pm Los Boludos vs. Homewreckers
8:15pm No Ma'am vs. Jagerbombers

Friday, May 8, 2009 Bye Homewreckers
7:00pm Biscuits & Gravy vs. Jagerbombers
8:15pm No Ma'am vs. Los Boludos

Friday, May 15, 2009 Bye Los Boludos
7:00pm Biscuits & Gravy vs. No Ma'am
8:15pm Jagerbombers vs. Homewreckers

Friday, May 22, 2009 Bye Jagerbombers
7:00pm Homewreckers vs. No Ma'am
8:15pm Los Boludos vs. Biscuits & Gravy

Friday, May 29, 2009 6:30pm Los Boludos vs. No Ma'am
7:45pm Los Boludos vs. Biscuits & Gravy
9:00pm Homewreckers vs. Jagerbombers

Friday, June 5, 2009 6:30pm No Ma'am vs. Biscuits & Gravy
7:45pm Jagerbombers vs. No Ma'am
9:00pm Homewreckers vs. Los Boludos

Friday, June 12, 2009 6:30pm Biscuits & Gravy vs. Homewreckers
7:45pm Biscuits & Gravy vs. Jagerbombers
9:00pm Los Boludos vs. No Ma'am

Friday, June 19, 2009 6:30pm Jagerbombers vs. Los Boludos
7:45pm Homewreckers vs. Jagerbombers
9:00pm No Ma'am vs. Biscuits & Gravy

Friday, June 26, 2009 6:30pm Homewreckers vs. Los Boludos
7:45pm No Ma'am vs. Homewreckers
9:00pm Jagerbombers vs. Biscuits & Gravy
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